

a

C.A.No. 4600 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in Civil Appeal No.4600/2003

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISHANCHANDRA GUPTA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)
Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the I.A.No.3 be considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master